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T) Zahoran Kostoliste

FK Studienka

Obecny Sportovy klub Lab
T) Zahoran Jakubov

FC - Zolik Malacky B

SK Lozorno, FO

FK Kuchyna

FKM Stupava C

FK Malé Levare

OSK Plavecky Stvrtok

OFK Vysoka pri Morave

o Vyhra o Remiza o Prehra

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Skore

47:4

34:9

31:12

18:10

23:26

29:38

12:18

21:27

13:39

26:34

9:46

24

23

22

18

16

14

13

11

K

11

10

9

oo

~l

(o))

v

4

W

N

-

+/- Forma
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